
REF. NO. 

24 

25 

PART NO. 

1-881 
3580-2 
S-5872-1 
3662 
1146 
S-6076 
3605 
1145 
3524 
5805 
EE-1201 
35 24 
5805 
3547-1 
5-592 
5-593 
2-283 
2-284 
1034 
4710 
1115 
OP-23 
WT-22 
OP-22 
WT-23 
EN-18.74 
EN-1 8.2 
EE-267 
6-5895 

Mode 1 

PARTS LIST (CONT'D) 
DR20H4, 50 Hz. 

DESCRIPTION 

Bear ing Housing 
Screw 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 G r .  #5 
Bracket  
Screw 1/2-13 x 1 H.H. 
Washer 1/2 S p l i t  Lock 
Angle Urackct  
Screw 7/16-14 x 7/8 H.H. 
Washer 7/16 S p l i t  Lock 
Screw 1/4-20 x 3/4 H.H. 
Locknut 1/4-20 H.H. 
S t a r t  Contactor  
Screw 1/4-20 x 3/4 
Locknut 1/4-20 H.H. 
Screw 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 Brass 
Washer - Nylon 
Washer - 5/16 Nylon Shoulder 
Nameplate - P o s i t i v e  B a t t e r y  
Namepl a te  - Negat ive B h t t e r y  
Washer 5/16 F l a t  Brass 
Nut 5/16-18 Hx Brass 
Washer 5/16 I n t .  T. 
O i l  Pressure Swi tch 
Water Temperature Sender 
O i l  Pressure Sender 
Water Temperature ~ w i  t c h  
Bushing 
Bushing 
Overspeed Device 
Fan Guard 

Rad ia to r  Brace 
Engine Bracket  
Brace 
Nameplate 

W i  r i n g  D i  agram 

REQUIRED ---- 
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REF. NO. 

1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
5 
5 
6 .  
7 
8 
9 

1 0  
11 
12  
13 
13 
1 4  
15 , 
1 6  
1 7  
1 8  

PART NO. 

G-5838- 13 
EE- 1979 
EE-1999 
EE-2171 
EE-1539 
EE-1818 
.EE-848 

EE-658 
EE-658-1 
EE-1671 
EE-654 
EE-654-1 
EE-1980 
EE-1982-1 
AM- 100  
EE-151 
EE-1207-1 
EE-1207-2 
EE-1207-3 

PARTS LIST 
PANEL BACK ASSY 

G-5228-71 
G-5228-72 
G-5228-73 

PART DESCRIPTION REQ'D/UNIT 

P a n e l  Back 1 
T r a n s f o r m e r  1 
T r a n s f o r m e r  ( ~ ~ 2 0 ~ 4 - C )  1 
R e c t i f i e r  Assembly  2 
C a p a c i t o r  1 
C i r c u i t  B r e a k e r  1DR20D4-C1 1 
C i r c u i t  B r e a k e r  DR20D4-J ( ~ ~ 2 0 ~ 4 - D )  1 
F i l l e r  ( ~ ~ 2 0 ~ 4 - C )  1 
M o u n t i n g  P l a t e  1 
T e r m i n a l  Boa rd  1 
Marke r  S t r i p  1 
Lug 1 
T e r m i n a l  Boa rd  1 
M a r k e r  S t r i p  1 
Choke 1 
Choke ( ~ ~ 2 0 ~ 4 - C )  1 
Ammeter, B a t t e r y  C h a r g e r  1 
S w i t c h ,  S t a r t - S t o p  1 .  
R e l a y  Base 1 ,  
H o l d  Down S p r i n g  1 
R e l a y  1 
T i n n e r ~ a n  7 
R e c t i f i e r  Assy  1 

W i r i n g  D iag ram C-6660 
P a r t s  D iagram E-8563- 1 
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